IAQ Sampling Pumps: 53-56
Abatement Sampling Pumps: 57
Personal Sampling Pumps & Accessories: 58-65
Area Sampling Pumps & Accessories: 66-67
Calibration Equipment: 68-70
Pump Repair Service: 71
The Professionals Choice for Air Sampling Equipment53
Zefon® Bio-Pump® Plus

APB-905520 Buck AllinTM Plus 12 - Includes pump, 220V Charger, tubing/clip assembly, adjustable tube hold (109030), 3’ of tubing & manual.
APB-109101 Buck PC Link Software Package
AllinTM Pump Ordering Information
AllinTM Plus Ordering Information
The BUCK AllinTM Series are personal air sampling pumps suitable for use in locations where flammable gases, vapors,
dust, or are present. It has steel fiber filled housing for RFI/EMI shielding, exclusive electronic circuit board for
constant flow control, an LCD display with 2 lines of 16 characters, a single diaphragm pump mechanism, and a
rechargeable NiMH battery pack.
Features:
■ Flow Range:
 • Allin-1: 100-600 cc/min
   (5-99cc/min with low flow tube holder, APB-109033)
 • Allin-5: 0.8-5.0 LPM
   (5-800cc/min with low flow tube holder, APB-109030)
 • Allin-12: 3-12 LPM
■ Backpressure Compensation:
 • Allin-1: Up to 25” H2O at 200 cc/min
 • Allin-5: Up to 50” H2O at 2 LPM
 • Allin-12: Up to 12” H2O at 10 LPM
■ Displays: elapsed time, accumulated volume and flow rate
■ Accuracy +/- 5% of display reading
■ “Auto-restart” within one minute of a Flow Fault
■ Plus Models Additionally Include:
 • Datalogging: Record flow rate, elapsed clock time,
 accumulated volume, temperature, DP and Flow Faults
 • Programmable for multiple start/stop times duration.
 • Temperature and barometric pressure flow compensation
■ One year warranty
■ Intrinsically Safe (UL US & Canada)
The Professionals Choice for Air Sampling Equipment60
BUCK Elite™ Series Personal Sampling Pumps
The BUCK Elite™ is an advanced data logging, programmable personal air sampling pump. It features an easy to use
programmable timer for delayed start/stop run with the capability for up to ten different ON/OFF duration cycles with
repeat options. The optional PC Link Elite software connection capability lets you easily program the pump with just a
few clicks and download the sampling data into a PC equipped with RS232 communications port.
Features:
■ Datalogging: Record flow rate, elapsed clock
  time, accumulated volume, temperature, DP
 and any Flow Faults
■ Programmable for multiple start/stop times
 and duration.
■ Displays: elapsed time, accumulated volume
 and flow rate
■ Flow Range:
 • Elite-1: 100-600 cc/min
   (5-99cc/min with low flow tube holder, APB-109033)
 • Elite-5: 0.8-5.0 LPM
   (5-800cc/min with low flow tube holder, 109030)
 • Elite-12: 3-12 LPM
■ Backpressure Compensation:
 • Elite-1: Up to 25” H2O at 200 cc/min
 • Elite-5: Up to 50” H2O at 2 LPM
 • Elite-12: Up to 12” H2O at 10 LPM
■ Accuracy +/- 5% of display reading
■ “Auto-restart” within one minute of a Flow Fault
■ No tools required to change flow rates.
■ Built-in washable stainless steel inlet filter.
■ Flow Compensation for filter plugging and battery voltage
■ Stainless steel belt clip with built-in tripod connector
■ High impact Lexan case, antistatic and RFI shielded.
■ Key pad lock system
■ One year warranty
■ CE Approved
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APB-908100 Buck EliteTM-1
Includes pump, 120V Charger, tubing/clip assembly, non-adjustable tube holder (109032), 3’ of tubing & manual.
APB-908120 Buck EliteTM-1